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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PR
EEohoowanR #H#

10
44

31
17

11
18
21
34
43
22
12
27
13
39
20
32
41
33
37
29
35
36
40
28
24
42
26

15
30

Fahrer/Beifahrer

Patrik Dinkel / Justin Apel

Ralf Stiitz / Leon Stiitz

Rainer Noller / Stephan Schneeweif}
Fritz Kohler / Petra Hagele

Ralf Hillmann / Anna Hinrichs

Uli Kiibler / Armin Seeger

Sven Glass / Sahrah Pfaff

Bastian Huttinger / Sven Metzger
Stefan Hillreiner / Alina Bader
Steffen Rbentisch / Schwenker Lara
Maximilian Trunk / Christoph Krause
Marc Rettenberger / Detlev Speer
Alexander Ickert / Klaus Ickert
Gerrit Schmitt / Anabel Genslein
Patrick Scherer / Heike Damm

Klaus Koch / Marco Hartung
Erhard Kohler / Matthias Ludewig
Tobias Jakob / Sinja Roos
Alexander Ebert / Karin Tielesch
Andreas Schwab / Bernhard Schwab
Sandro Apel / Karsten Bendig
Jan-Marc Kurz / Cerstin Apelt
Andre Willmann / Yvonne Ries
Sven Reiter / Janina Maier

Nils Hagele / Jan Hagele

Marcel Knorpp / Andreas Kramer
Fabian Sinn / Florian Jakob
Robin Klink / Nadine Klink

Bjorn Frey / Viviane Kircher
Moritz Miller / Annike Bossert
Simon Miiller / Jochen Wengert
Dominik Feig / Felix Pranke
Tobias Werkstetter / Tim Werkstetter
Nils Krel3 / Eileen Volker

Florian Miller / Dieter Knaupp
Chris Kélle / Marvin Wanner
Heiko Theobald / Thomas Heydel
Ulrich Hoffmann / Daniela Gebel

DNF

Daniel Hammel / Daniela Weinert
Thomas Schober / Mario Blase

Fahrzeug

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Opel Corsa

BMW M3
Mitsubishi Evo 6.5
Peugeot S2000
Opel Kadett E GSI
Ford Escort

Audi TT

BMW M3

VW Polo GTI
Opel Corsa

Ford Fiesta

Opel Kadett E GSI
BMW M3

Subaru Impreza
BMW 318is

BMW E30

Suzuki Swift Sport
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Opel Astra

VW Polo

Seat Ibiza Cupra
Skoda Octavia
VW Golf 3

Honda Civic Type R
BMW E30

VW Golf 4

VW Lupo GTI
Citroen C2

Opel Kadett C
Ford Fiesta
Suzuki Swift Sport
BMW 318ti

Opel Astra F GSI
Opel Kadett C
Opel Corsa C
Opel Kadett C

Honda Civic Type R
VW Golf 2

Kl

NC1
NC1
RC4
NC1
NC1
RC2
NC3
NC3
NC6
NC1
NC4
RC4
NC4
NC3
NC1

NC1
NC3
NC3
NC4
NC3
NC3
NC2
NC3
NC2
NC8
NC3
NC4
NC8
NC4
NC4
NC3
NC4
NC4
NC8
NC3
NC3
NC8
NC3

NC3
NC4

WP1

03:38,7
03:43,8
03:44,4
03:48,5
03:46,8
03:53,6
03:59,6
03:56,6
04:02,9
03:56,4
04:00,8
04:05,6
03:59,9
04:03,2
03:57,4

04:03,6
04:06,3
04:04,5
04:14,6
04:10,6
04:05,3
04:19,2
04:08,5
04:14,2
04:14,5
03:57,5
04:06,4
04:23,5
04:24,1
04:27,7
04:21,7
04:13,7
04:27,8
04:27,4
04:32,5
04:34,4
04:43,4
05:04,2

03:55,6
04:05,5

WP2

03:45,4
03:49,9
03:57,0
03:57,2
03:56,8
03:56,4
04:02,7
04:06,5
04:04,6
04:08,8
04:01,4
04:12,5
04:10,5
04:05,5
04:03,8

04:10,2
04:11,0
04:17,9
04:15,1
04:18,0
04:28,6
04:24,4
04:35,1
04:25,9
04:26,7
04:00,4
04:54,3
04:37,2
04:29,9
04:31,7
04:50,6
04:28,4
04:49,3
04:24,7
04:58,3
04:59,4
04:46,9
05:28,3

03:53,0
04:21,7

WP3

03:39,6
03:52,3
03:45,0
03:48,8
03:52,6
03:52,9
03:58,3
03:59,8
03:57,4
04:00,1
04:05,9
03:51,8
04:01,2
04:06,6
03:47,4

04:06,4
04:04,5
04:05,2
04:06,4
04:10,0
04:09,0
04:09,3
04:10,3
04:18,6
04:21,0
05:06,1
04:21,3
04:21,6
04:29,1
04:27,0
04:21,2
04:54,8
04:29,6
04:56,5
04:34,4
04:37,7
04:43,1
05:06,4

Gesamt
Strafe
11:03,7
11:26,0
11:26,4
11:34,5
11:36,2
11:42,9
12:00,6
12:02,9
12:04,9
12:05,3
12:08,1
12:09,9
12:11,6
12:15,3
12:18,6

0:30,0
12:20,2
12:21,8
12:27,6
12:36,1
12:38,6
12:42,9
12:52,9
12:53,9
12:58,7
13:02,2
13:04,0
13:22,0
13:22,3
13:23,1
13:26,4
13:33,5
13:36,9
13:46,7
13:48,6
14:05,2
14:11,5
14:13,4
15:38,9


https://www.rallye200-info.de/

38 Jurgen Haug / Arndt Komorek VW Polo NC5 04:235 04:29,4
23 Marcel Janson / Manuel Stadler Citroen C2 NC3 16:58,3
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